Regulating
Flushing
DUAL OPPOSED OUTLETS
In above ground installations, dual opposing
ports in every emitter assure that at least one
outlet provides air relief, which prevents back-
siphonage of contamination into the emitter.
HIGHLY CLOG RESISTANT

18" (457 mm)
Spacing
12" 18"
www.toro.com • The Toro Company • Irrigation Division
5825 Jasmine St. • Riverside, CA • 92504 • 877-345-8676
Specifications subject to change without notice. For more information, contact your local Toro distributor. ©2015 The Toro Company. All rights reserved.
P/N 15-1063-IRC
Drip In® PC Brown Dripline
Specifications
Options Available
• 12” and 18” spacing is available
• Coil lengths of 100’, 250’ and 500’
5/8” BROWN PC DRIPLINE
(0.620” ID X 0.710” OD X 0.045” WALL)
Model Description
T-PCB1853-12-100 0.53 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 100’ coil
T-PCB1810-12-100 1.0 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 100’ coil
T-PCB1853-18-100 0.53 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 100’ coil
T-PCB1810-18-100 1.0 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 100’ coil
T-PCB1853-12-250 0.53 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 250’ coil
T-PCB1810-12-250 1.0 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 250’ coil
T-PCB1853-18-250 0.53 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 250’ coil
T-PCB1810-18-250 1.0 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 250’ coil
T-PCB1853-12-500 0.53 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 500’ coil
T-PCB1810-12-500 1.0 GPH, 12” emitter spacing, 500’ coil
T-PCB1853-18-500 0.53 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 500’ coil
T-PCB1810-18-500 1.0 GPH, 18” emitter spacing, 500’ coil
Specifying Information—DripIn PC
T-PCB-18-XX-XX-XXX
Tubing Type Tubing Size
Emitter Flow

500–500’
Example: A coil of 5/8” (0.620” ID) pressure compensating .53 gph emitters spaced at
12” on a 500’ coil would be specified as: T-PCB1853-12-500
PERFORMANCE TABLE
Flow Rate .53/1.06 gph
Inside Diameter 0.620”
Outside Diameter 0.710”
Wall 0.045”
Operating Pressure (P) 15–60 psi
Minimum Filtration Requirement 120 Mesh
Hazen-Williams C Factor 140
Barb Loss Factor (Kd) .98
LENGTH OF RUN CHART
5/8” (0.620” ID / 0.710” OD) INLET PRESSURE VS. MAX LENGTH OF RUN IN FEET
Part Number Tubing Size Flow Rate Emitter Spacing 15 psi 25 psi 30 psi 40 psi
T-PCB1853-12 .620” ID .53 gph 12” 250’ 360’ 400’ 460’
T-PCB1853-18 .620” ID .53 gph 18” 350’ 515’ 565’ 650’
T-PCB1810-12 .620” ID 1.0 gph 12” 160’ 240’ 260’ 300’
T-PCB1810-18 .620” ID 1.0 gph 18” 240’ 340’ 375’ 430’